Jamaica Broilers Group Limited

Group Statement of Changes in Equity

Year ended 27 April 2002

Balance at 29 April 2000
Translation gain

Net profit

Dividends

Balance at 28 April 2001
Bonus issue of shares
Translation gain

Net profit

Dividends

Balance at 27 April 2002

Note

22

19

21
22

19

Number Share Capital Retained
of Shares Capital Reserve Earnings Total
$'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000
642,470 321,235 848,027 344,106 1,513,368
- - 27,426 - 27,426
- - - 313,425 313,425
- - - (57,822) (57,822)
642,470 321,235 875,453 599,709 1,796,397
214,156 107,078 - (107,078) -
- - 34,713 - 34,713
- - - 338,010 338,010
- - - (59,964) (59,964)
856,626 428,313 910,166 770,677 2,109,156
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